PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Nominal Specifications
LifeLux™ STD Rating
Power
11W, 18W, 24W, 28W, 35W
Voltage
100-277V
Lumen Output

DD 50,000 Hour Rated Lifetime
DD UL, ETL and Energy Star Certified
DD Multiple Exterior Color Finish Options
DD Optional Emergency Battery Backup
DD 11-35 Watt Power Range
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
 Installation Summary: ( Detailed Instructions provided with Product)
1) Turn off power to existing fixture or junction box.
2) Disconnect and remove existing fixture if there is one.
3) Open junction box and locate corresponding wires.
4) Connect the corresponding wires on the fixture to the power source.
5) Close the junction boxand secure.
6) Attach the light to the bracket and secure.
7) Test the light to ensure the electrical connection is sound.
Model # Size Wattage CCT Nominal Lumen Output
USALED-CLA-10-11 10” 11W 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 1,000 lm
USALED-CLA-12-18 12” 18W 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 1,410 lm
USALED-CLA-14-24 14” 24W 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 2,360 lm
USALED-CLA-16-28 16” 28W 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 2,600 lm
USALED-CLA-18-35 18” 35W 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K 3,290 lm
USA LED Lighting Solutions • 330 Main St. S, Southbury, CT 06488 • Tel: 203-262-6420 • Fax: 203-998-0390 • info@usaled.com • www.usaled.com